
Додаток
до розпорядження міського голови 
_________________№ __________


Кошторис видатків щодо відзначення 

	№ з/п
	Назва витрат
	Кількість
	Ціна за одиницю
(грн)
	Сума
(грн)

	1.

	Рамка для відзнаки
	3
	51,60
	154,80

	2.

	Бланк відзнаки
	3
	86,21
	258,63

	3.
	Квіти
	3
	120,00
	360,00


	
РАЗОМ

	
773,43
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